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“Summer Library Festival 2025” will be held from July to
August at designated public libraries with reading
promotion activities, including storytelling workshops,
parent-child workshops, STEAM workshops, as well as
youth and adult workshops, etc. All are welcome to

join! For details, please refer to the poster at public
libraries or visit the following webpage:

www.hkpl.gov.hk/slf.
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Libraries

B85 Aberdeen
fIF® Quarry Bay
HHER Tseung Kwan O
/R To Kwa Wan

T @4 Fa Yuen Street
FTHEE San Po Kong
SRR Yau Ma Tei
£l Cheung Chau
#4823 Lai Chi Kok
8 Tsuen Wan
§85=58 Tiu Keng Leng
BXK TsingYi

45t Ngau Chi Wan
788 Sai Kung

LE# Chai Wan

2K Sheung Shui

TOPY Tuen Mun

7GBA Yuen Long
ELFRKE Ping Shan Tin Shui Wai
K Tai Hing

J6A North Point

K3/ Tai Po

BMIA Yuen Chau Kok
B85/ Tung Chung

¥3%8 Fanling

ZR7K 1 Sham Shui Po
1625/ North Kwai Chung
G¥ER Shek Tong Tsui
EB8Z%5% South Kwai Chung
%852 Lockhart Road
EH Lam Tin

FEE Kowloon

KEE City Hall

S)EB Sha Tin

FF0#7 Shui Wo Street
{RZ2%& Po On Road
4883 Ngau Tau Kok
§5#%1L Ma On Shan

Libraries

#EEE®R Tseung Kwan O
B Tsing Vi

1/ To Kwa Wan
16E@47 Fa Yuen Street
163%% North Kwai Chung
£ Cheung Chau
JGBA Yuen Long

KB Tai Hing

#1%A Lai Chi Kok
S)EB Sha Tin

58558 Tiu Keng Leng
¥)78 Fanling

PB&E SaiKung

ZR7K#5 Sham Shui Po
SR Yau Ma Tei
LEi Chai Wan

‘BG¥ER Shek Tong Tsui
9258 South Kwai Chung
5P3 Tuen Mun

§852%& Lockhart Road
J1EE Kowloon

&S5 Aberdeen
fIFUA Quarry Bay
FEiE San Po Kong
2K Sheung Shui

36 North Point

&M Lam Tin

488 Ngau Tau Kok
B Yuen Chau Kok
BR5% Tung Chung
43t Ngau Chi Wan
ELWRKB Ping Shan Tin Shui Wai
KIF Tai Po

F5#21 Ma On Shan
FRF0#T Shui Wo Street
{RZ%E Po On Road
2548 Tsuen Wan
REE City Hall
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7\/Sat
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7%/ Sat
R /Fri

7%/ Sat
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7%/ Sat
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B /Sun
7%/ Sat
7%/ Sat
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7%/ Sat
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B /Sun
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B | August 2025
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Starting Time

9:30 am
9:30 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
2:00 pm
3:30 pm
12:30 pm
10:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
12:00 noon
12:00 noon
12:00 noon
12:30 pm
2:00 pm
3:30 pm
5:00 pm
4:30 pm
4:00 pm
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
11:30 am
11:30 am
3:30 pm
4:10 pm
10:30 am
2:30 pm
4:30 pm
2:30 pm
3:30 pm
5:00 pm
4:00 pm
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Starting Time

10:00 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
12:00 noon
12:00 noon
2:00 pm
3:30 pm
4:30 pm
10:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
11:30 am
11:30 am
12:00 noon
3:30 pm
10:30 am
9:30 am
9:30 am
11:00 am
12:00 noon
3:30 pm
4:10 pm
5:00 pm
4:30 pm
4:00 pm
11:00 am
12:30 pm
5:00 pm
4:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:30 pm
12:30 pm
2:30 pm
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Activities

EEAR{E Reading and Writing
19EERE Balanced Diet
SBs8dPBESZ{L Understanding Chinese Culture
et IR About the Earth
RIFRZFTZ Creative Handicrafts
B¥)ZFER Funny Animal Facts
PRI Interesting Chinese Characters
BREEHEE Idiom Stories
fPE3RES Aesop's Fables
JEREHHSR Ocean World
ABZER{ Secrets of Human Bodies
243241122/ Know More About Musical Instruments
HRERRIES Interesting Science
RIRKH Green World
EA86VEEIZE My Dream Jobs
AREEHEE About the Idioms
HRGKZ2AYEE Interesting Idioms
SPRIZAEE Ancient Dinosaurs
BB Hong Kong Stories
JJV\RIZBZR Little Scientist
{&5#RIEE Detective Stories
BB A BE Mystery of Human Body
JJV\RIZBZR Little Scientist
BSED =X ¥R Test Your Brain
RSB %] Renowned Architecture
&R Detective Stories
R BVERE Dream Careers
IR/ \E58 What is Geography?
RSB World Heritage
EFEHES Fairy Tales
B ST Fable Stories
BiBHIEED Funny Sports
R/ ¥ Love the Animals
JB/ESE Undersea Treasure Hunt
B&% - 57257 How to be Good-mannered
{REEHE5 Take Care of Your Teeth
ZEBREY) Delicious Food
PERFESL Chinese History

BEEE
Activities

+E@RMEE Tel Me Why
EENLLEZS Fun with Sports
RIS Science Fiction
181 Joyful Gardening
B8 B #E Understanding Emotions
RIEAREM Ethnic Costumes
hEERZE Classical Chinese Literature
EHEER Marine World

EIEHSR Computer World
JJVIEBIZR Little Athlete
BIRFSLPE Let's Go Green!
EESRABEEED Let's Play Sports
REBZLE | Love Music

BEWDIE# Love Your Pets

BRI Natural Disasters
EREZE Marine World
RBIR/\FE Make a Funny Gift
EEh4E Fun with Sports

BB 2B Festivals and Customs
{RE KB Protect our Environment
FRAPIBVHIR Our Earth

B8 &8 Exploring Hong Kong
#5305 5R Tour Around the World
RIBEERT King of Scientists
Z188VERZE My Dream Jobs
BB The World of Fairy Tales
EER5E Tour Around Hong Kong
AREEHEE Stories of Idioms
B)¥)EEE Animal Kingdom
PERE%BA Chinese Inventions

A ZB#RZF Exploring the Space
2B Comic World

EEAEA058 Computer Knowledge
HIRX058 Knowledge of Geography
+EB@BREEE Tel Me Why
BE#EEIE Emotion Management
EEP History of Tsuen Wan
LHUEESP Travel Through History
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All members are welcome to join the activities listed above. Please enquire at the holding library for details of the activities. The above schedules are subject to change without prior notice.
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